
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I UPANO I CONTRACT DCODE PAGE

2. AMENOMENTIMODII ICA I'ON NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION!PURCHAS- RED NO. S PROJECT NO.tIt ,pICabte)

01 Son box 16c RFPA ADM-12-289

6. ISSUED BY CODE 310C0 7 ADMINISTEREO BY If oftr than hrrn 6) CODE :3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
uiv. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-CI-B10M
Ma1]. Stop: TWB-Ol-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRCSS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stmK co••dy. Staio and ZIP Code) ( 9( SA. AMENDMF-N [ OF SOLICITATION NO.

PAIG- INDUSTRIAL SERV:CES, INC.

9B. DATED (SEE ITFM 11)

3301 HUBBARD RD 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIOROER NO

NRC-I 0-10-421
1AMJ1f0',2P MID 207852012 ___________________

106. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 013620450 FACILITY CODE X

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D7 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set torth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers - is extended, -is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies ot the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATION )A[A (I0fqufd) B&R: 2010-40-51-F 127 JC: D2318 BOC: 252A APP: 31X0200
FFS B&R#; 04015-5AA303
De-oblgqate $2,725.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A TillS CHANGE ORD•R iS ISSUED PURSUANT TO $Sp"y auotmily) THL CHANGES SIýT FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TIlIF COINTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

X PAR 52.243-1 - Changes - Fixed Price

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTJORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFt.Ecr THE ADMINISTRATIFVE CHANGES (3snh as changes in paying olko, aipropnaion data. Ic.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.l10(b)

C THIS SUPPL FMFNTAI. AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D 01 HER (SpoCey type of modicatband8, auw•nlty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor DI is not, E is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office

14 DE•CRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODiFICATION (Ooganued by UCF seaon hea•ings. indang soliatatom/uonta sUebmj*tpO M wthre uaaalo.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate unused funds of $2,725.00 and close ouL the contract.

The poriod of performance is 9/1/10 - 8/31/11.

All. Services hnve been received and bill ing is complete.

Vý''q'ddhorci. all Stcll 4W condltions of me d-nCanI relemnICed in la*M BA af I0A. 83 hefatolora Changed, namarna wnS~lnld and In Wl force and offet

15)A ME A 0II TITLE Or SIGNtS (Type or pint) 16kBA NAME AND TITLEF OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type w, p.11)

M-'0 " Ný- -Sharlene McCubbin

Contracrting. Officer

1s ýCONY OR/OFFEROR S5C IDA T L IS .N ED A63 UN 6EC DATE SIONLD

(Sionalala of pencil atJIom.0to ad IC (Signetwe Of Gantimeeq officer) ,

NSN 754G-01.152-B070
PRFVIOS LIII rION NOT USAOLE

SIANDARDFORM 30 (RFV 10-&,1
PrMosrbed by GS A FAR (48 CI R) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE NOV 2 32012
0,00TImpLRYE - ADM04OI


